
CCC Basement 2 – Rooms

B2.02

B2.04

B2.06

B2.08

B2.01

Calvary Convention Centre Facilities



Rooms
L x W

(Metres)
Square 
Metres

Theatre 
seating
(pax)

Classroom 
seating
(pax)

B2.01 20.7 x 9.8 200 150 60

B2.02 15.2 x 12.1 180 100 45

B2.04 11.1 x 6.6 70 40 18

B2.06 13.1 x 11.1 145 100 36

B2.08 12.2 x 9.0 110 80 30

Dimension for Rooms in CCC

Calvary Convention Centre Facilities


