## **CCC Basement 2 – Rooms**



## **Dimension for Rooms in CCC**

Rooms	L x W (Metres)	Square Metres	Theatre seating (pax)	Classroom seating (pax)
B2.01	20.7 x 9.8	200	150	60
B2.02	15.2 x 12.1	180	100	45
B2.04	11.1 x 6.6	70	40	18
B2.06	13.1 x 11.1	145	100	36
B2.08	12.2 x 9.0	110	80	30